MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI
February 28, 2006

THE COMMISSION ON FEBRUARY 28, 2006, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW. ON MARCH 14,
2006, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW. GRAND TOTAL
FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2006 BROUGHT FORWARD: $489,967,210.25

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

- AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STP-0059-03(081) / 103146  Site improvements to the Lauderdale Welcome Center
LAUDERDALE COUNTY

BROOME CONSTRUCTION, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 16147
HATTIESBURG, MS 39404

AWARDED
STP-1439-00(004) / 104351  Overlaying US Highway 11/80 from Russell to west of Interstate 20/59
LAUDERDALE COUNTY :

$1,722,660.05

APAC- MISSISSIPPI, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508

MP-3008-67(005) / 302904  Repairing Bridge on Mississippi Highway 8 over Quiver River
SUNFLOWER COUNTY

$1,596,984.92

TALBOT BROS. CONTR &TALBOT BROS. GRADING
POST OFFICE BOX 364

NESBIT, MS 38651 $186,090.75
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $3,505,735.72
PREVIOUS TOTAL $93.624.826.28 ‘
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT 1 TO DATE $97,130,562.00

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

AWARDED

MP-6000-37(106) / 303014  Installing ADA Curb Cuts on various routes throughout Lamar County

LAMAR COUNTY
KEY, LLC
POST OFFICE BOX 590
MADISON, MS 39130 $274,560.00
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $274,560.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $359.359,206.02

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE

$359,633,766.02



COMMISSION DISTRICT III

AWARDED
STP-0070-05(026) / 103956  Upgrading drainage systems on Mississippi Highway 6, from Mississippi Highway 15
PONTOTOC COUNTY to Mississippi Highway 9

ENDEVCO, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 1134
OXFORD, MS 38655 $486,863.00

MRP-1045-02(009) / 302988 Repairing the bridge at US Highway 45 and Harper Road
ALCORN COUNTY

TALBOT BROS. CONTR &TALBOT BROS. GRADING
POST OFFICE BOX 364
NESBIT, MS 38651 $212,012.00

MP-1278-48(012) /303016 ~ Overlaying US Highway 278 through Amory
MONROE COUNTY

APAC- MISSISSIPPI, INC.
POST OFFICE BOX 24508

JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $596,884.00
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $1,295,759.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $36,983.,177.95
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $38,278,936.95
TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $5,076,054.72
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $495,043,264.97

WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

NONE

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

| OF!!G!NAL SIGNEE
B.B.HOUSE, PE.
Contract Administration Enginest

B.B.HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER




